VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOHR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 87310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
December 1983

Thursday, December 1:
No Open House

12:45 p.m. ATTEND: Grand Opening of U.S. Bank Tower, Portland

6 p.m. DINNER: Oregon Consular Corps, Benson Hotel, Portland
Friday, December 2:

12:30 p.m. Open House

7 p.m. ATTEND: Children's Charity Ball, Hilton Hotel, Portland

Saturday, December 3

Sunday, December 4:

Monday, December 5:
No Open House
Noon LUNCH: Oregon Symphony, Atiyeh Residence, Salem

Tuesday, December 6:
No Open House

8:30 a.m. WELCOMING REMARKS: Northwest Regional China Counecil
Conference, Marriott Hotel, Portland

9:45 a.m. APPEARANCE: Salvation Army "Bellringers," Meier and Frank,
Portland

Wednesday, December 7:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, December 8:
No Open House

9 a.m. OPENING REMARKS: State Management Association Annual
Conference, Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

5 p.m. CLOSING REMARKS: State Management Association Annual
Conference

7 p.m. SPEECH: Oregon State Sheriffs' Association Annual Conference,

Jantzen Beach Thunderbird Motor Inn, Portland




Friday, December 9:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, December 10:

Sunday, December 11:
6 p.m. DINNER/DANCE: Assistance League of Portland's Christmas Tree
Fantasy, Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

Monday, December 12:

No Open House

2:15 p.m. WELCOMING REMARKS: 74th Annual Western Forestry Conference,
Lloyd Center Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

Tuesday, December 13:

12:30 p.m. Open House

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Economic Development Department Open House, Salem
Wednesday, December 14:

12:30 p.m. Open House

7 p.m. REMARKS: Marion County MADD Candlelight Vigil, Front of

Capitol, Salem

Thursday, December 15:
No Open House

Friday, December 16:
12:30 p.m. Open House
7 p.m. ATTEND: Atiyeh Bros. Christmas Party, MacBeck's Eatery, Portland

Saturday, December 17:

Sunday, December 18:

Monday, December 19:

12:30 p.m. Open House
5 p.m. ATTEND: Governor's Staff Christmas Party, Atiyeh Residence,
Salem

Tuesday, December 20:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, December 21:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, December 22:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, December 23:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, December 24:




Sunday, December 25:
CHRISTMAS

Monday, December 26:
STATE HOLIDAY

Tuesday, December 27:

Wednesday, December 28:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, December 29:
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, December 30:
No Open House

Saturday, December 31:

#




